
DOGS

Matted/KnottedExtra

Note
To achieve the best experience, please allow 10 to 15 mins for
consultation on drop-off and pick-up.
Late cancellation or late pick up fees may apply.
Prices may increase due to the hair length or coat condition,
additional brushing time and pet's behaviour during the groom. 

S E R V I C E S  &  P R I C E S

Matted / Knotted From $20
Matted / Knotted fee applies even if the
matted/knotted hair is shaved/trimmed
due to the extra care and handling
required.

If we assess that matts can be brushed
out, an additional $80 per hour fee
applies.

It’s the
 better

 one

$20

N/A

Dog: (S: 0-15kg      L: >15kg)   Cat: C

Nail Clip & Polish
Ear Clean / Plucking

Poodle Feet

$20
$20

$20

S             L             C 
$20
$20

$30

$20

De-Shedding
Double Coat

Teeth Brushing

Specialty Shampoo

$20
$20
$15

 $20

$30
$30
$20

 $20

$20
$30

$20

 $20

Handling / Aggressive Fee From  $20

Short   

 Long     
1 5 - 2 0 k g  

Short   

 Long     
2 0 - 2 5 k g  

> 4 0 k g  
Short   $100+  

N / A

0 - 5 k g  
Short   

 Long     

$30   

$40    

5 - 1 0 k g  
Short   

 Long     

$35    

$45    

1 0 - 1 5 k g  
Short   

 Long     

$45    

$55   

$55    

$65   

$65    

$75   

Short   

 Long     
2 5 - 3 0 k g  

$75    

$85  

Size 
Guide

Coat
Type

Bath &
Dry

Premium
Bath

Bath 
Tidy 

Full
Groom

Fluffy
Groom

Breeding/
Asian Fusion

Short   

 Long     
3 0 - 4 0 k g  

$85    

$95  

$ 7 0 $ 9 0 $ 1 0 5 $ 1 2 5$40   

$50    

$ 7 5 $ 1 0 0 $ 1 1 5 $ 1 3 5$45   

$55    

$ 8 5 $ 1 1 0 $ 1 2 5 $ 1 4 5$55   

$65    

$ 9 5 $ 1 2 0 $ 1 4 0 $ 1 6 0$65   

$75    

$ 1 1 0 $ 1 4 0 $ 1 6 0$75   

$85    

$ 1 2 0 $ 1 6 0 $ 1 8 0$85   

$95    

$ 1 3 5 $ 1 8 0 $ 2 0 0$95   

$105    

$ 1 5 0 + $ 2 0 0 + $ 2 3 0 +$110+   

N / A

N / A

N / A
 Long     $110+  $120+

 

Bath & Dry: Wash with quality shampoo and conditioner, massage, blow dry, nail
clip & polish, a touch of cologne to finish.

Premium Bath: We redefine the bath service! We believe your dog should enjoy
the full package every time with reasonable price. Services include nail clipping &
polishing, ears (ear plucking included) & eyes, sanitary area trimming and paw
trimming, anal gland expression, a touch of cologne to finish.

Bath Tidy: Premium bath service plus face, bum and tail trim.

Full Groom: The most popular choice. perfect for those who wants easy
maintenance. Same length over body and legs (Maximum length is 13mm),
shaping of head, and tail trim. 

Fluffy Groom: For a stylish, longer-haired look, our Fluffy Groom is the perfect
choice! Enjoy a beautiful combed clip on the body, with a soft, scissored finish for
those extra - fluffy legs and face. 

Breeding/Asian Fusion: This is what makes us different. Your pet need to visit us at
least once every 5 weeks to maintain the style.

CATS
Premium Bath: Services include gentle
cleaning shampoo & conditioner, blow dry,
brush out, ears and eyes cleaning, nail
clipping and paw trimming. 

Deluxe Bath:  Premium Bath Service +
Degreasing Treatment + PH Neutraliser +
Anti Static Spray to finish. 

Full Clip: Bath Service + Full Body Clip. 

NO CAGE, NO SEDATION, COMPLETE HAND
WASH AND GENTLE BLOW DRY ONLY.

Size 
Guide

Coat
Type

Premium
Bath

Full 
Clip

Deluxe 
Bath

A d u l t  

K i t t e n  

Short

Medium

Long

$80

$90

$100+

( < 4 k g )  
$60

$130

$150

$170+

$90

$100

$110

$120

$80



Akita (Japanese)

Akita (American)
<25kg
$165

25-30kg
$175

30-40kg
$195

>40kg
$210

<25kg
$145

25-30kg
$155

30-40kg
$175

>40kg
$190

Alaskan Malamute 
<25kg
$175

25-30kg
$185

30-40kg
$215

>40kg
$250

Australian Shepherd 
<20kg

$115
20-25kg

$125
25-30kg

$135
>30kg
$145

Chow Chow 
<20kg
$200

20-25kg
$220

>25kg
$250

Finnish Lapphund 
<15kg
$135

15-20kg
$145

>20kg
$155

German Shepherd (Short Coat) 
<30kg
$135

30-40kg
$155

>40kg
$175

German Shepherd (Long Coat) 
<30kg
$165

30-40kg
$185

>40kg
$215

Japanese Spitz 
<10kg
$115

10-15kg
$125

>15kg
$135

Keeshond 
<15kg
$145

15-20kg
$155

>20kg
$165

B R E E D  S P E C I F I C
P R I C E  G U I D E

BREED PRICE GUIDE (ADULT DOG) BREED PRICE GUIDE (ADULT DOG)

Rough Collie

Maremma Sheepdog
<30kg
$165

30-40kg
$185

>40kg
$205

<20kg
$165

20-25kg
$175

25-30kg
$185

>30kg
$195

Samoyed
<20kg
$165

20-25kg
$175

25-30kg
$185

>30kg
$215

Shiba Inu
<10kg

$85
10-15kg

$95
>15kg
$105

Shetland Sheepdog
<10kg

$95
10-15kg

$105
>15kg
$115

Siberian Husky
<25kg
$145

25-30kg
$155

>30kg
$165

Welsh Corgi
<10kg
$115

10-15kg
$125

>15kg
$135

White Swiss Shepherd (Short Coat)
<30kg
$135

30-40kg
$155

>40kg
$175

White Swiss Shepherd (Long Coat)
<30kg
$165

30-40kg
$185

>40kg
$215

Note
This price guide applies to adult dogs only (above one year old), for
puppy rates, please see the general price list. 
Prices may increase due to the hair length or coat condition,
additional brushing time and pet's behaviour during the groom. 

Q & A
Why Breed Specific Price Guide?

 - Every dog is unique, with each breed having its own distinct
traits and grooming needs. At Furberry & Co, we tailor our services
to suit your dog’s specific requirements, ensuring they look their
absolute best. 

I can’t find my breed here, what should I do?

 - If you cannot find your breed here, please refer to the general
price list, or simply contact us for more information.

Instagram: furberryandco

Website: www.furberryandco.com.auIt’s the
 better

 one


