

Kitten

(<4ka)

\$60

\$80 \$90

## **SERVICES & PRICES**

								SW S				
Size	Coat		Premium		Full	Fluffy	Breeding/	Bath & Dry: Wash with quality shampoo and conditioner, massage, blow dry, nail				
Guide	Type	Dry	Bath	Tidy	Groom	Groom	Asian Fusion	clip & polish, a touch of cologne to finish.				
0-5kg	Short Long	\$30 \$40	\$40 \$50	\$70	\$90	\$105	\$125	Premium Bath: We redefine the bath service! We believe your dog should enjoy the full package every time with reasonable price. Services include nail clipping &				
5-10kg	Short Long	\$35 \$45	\$45 \$55	\$75	\$100	\$115	\$135	the run package every time with reasonable price, services include hall clipping a polishing, ears (ear plucking included) & eyes, sanitary area trimming and paw trimming, anal gland expression, a touch of cologne to finish.				
10-15kg	Short Long	\$45 \$55	\$55 \$65	\$85	\$110	\$125	\$145	Bath Tidy: Premium bath service plus face, burn and tall trim.				
15-20kg	Short	\$55 \$65	\$65 \$75	\$95	\$120	\$140	\$160	Full Croom: The most popular choice, perfect for those who wants easy maintenance. Same length over body and legs (Maximum length is 13mm), shaping of head, and tail trim.				
20-25kg	Short Long	\$65 \$75	\$75 \$85	\$110	\$140	\$160	N/A	Fluffy Croom: For a stylish, longer-haired look, our Fluffy Groom is the perfect choice! Enjoy a beautiful combed clip on the body, with a soft, scissored finish for those extra - fluffy legs and face.				
25-30kg	Short Long	\$75 \$85	\$85 \$95	\$120	\$160	\$180	N/A	Breeding/Asian Fusion: This is what makes us different. Your pet need to visit us at least once every 5 weeks to maintain the style.				
30-40k	Short Long	\$85 \$95	\$95 \$105	\$135	\$180	\$200	N/A	Extra Matted/Knotted				
>40kg	Short Long	\$100÷ \$110÷	\$110+ \$120+	\$150+	\$200+	\$230+	N/A	Dog: (\$: 0-15kg   L:-15kg) Cdt: C   S				
				CAT	S			Poodle Feet \$20 \$30 N/A required.  Double Coat \$20 \$30 \$20				
Size	Coat Pr	remium	Deluxe	Full F	remium B	ath: Servic	es include gentle	De-Shedding \$20 \$30 \$30 out. an additional \$80 per hour fe				
Guide	Туре	Bath	Bath				nditioner, blow dry,					
	Short	\$80	\$100		lipping and		eyes cleaning, nail ng.	Specialty Shampoo 315 \$20 \$20 applies. Teeth Brushing \$20 \$20 \$20 Handling / Aggressive Fee From \$20  Note Hash with the state of the s				
Adult	Medium	\$90	\$110	1		Treatment	m Bath Service + + PH Neutraliser +	Note 1 8 W				
	Long	\$100+	\$120	\$170+	Anti Static Sp	oray to finish		. To achieve the hest experience please allow 10 to 15 mins for				

Full Clip: Bath Service + Full Body Clip.

NO CAGE, NO SEDATION, COMPLETE HAND

WASH AND CENTLE BLOW DRY ONLY

# st once every 5 weeks to maintain the style.

E/A CI	а			watteu/Knotteu				
Dog: (S: 0-15kg	L: >15kg) Cat: C S L C			Matted / Knotted From \$20 Matted / Knotted fee applies even if the				
Nail Clip & Polish Ear Clean / Plucking	\$20 \$20	\$20 \$20	\$20 \$20	matted/knotted hair is shaved/trimmed due to the extra care and handling				
Poodle Feet Double Coat	\$20 \$20	\$30 \$30	N/A	required.				

the better one From \$20 . To achieve the best experience, please allow 10 to 15 mins for consultation on drop-off and pick-up.

Late cancellation or late pick up fees may apply.

. Prices may increase due to the hair length or coat condition. additional brushing time and pet's behaviour during the groom.



BREED	PRICE	GUIDE	(ADUL1	DOG)	BREED	PRICE	GUIDE	(ADULT	DOG
Akita (American)	<25kg \$165	25-30kg \$175	30-40kg \$195	>40kg \$210	Maremma Sheepdog	<30kg \$165	30-40kg \$185	>40kg \$205	
Akita (Japanese)	<25kg \$145	25-30kg \$155	30-40kg \$175	>40kg \$190	Rough Collie	<20kg \$165	20-25kg \$175	25-30kg \$185	>30kg \$195
Alaskan Malamute	<25kg \$175	25-30kg \$185	30-40kg \$215	>40kg \$250	Samoyed	<20kg \$165	20-25kg \$175	25-30kg \$185	>30kg \$215
Australian Shepherd	<20kg \$115	20-25kg \$125	25-30kg \$135	>30kg \$145	Shiba Inu	<10kg \$85	10-15kg \$95	>15kg \$105	
Chow Chow	<20kg \$200	20-25kg \$220	>25kg \$250		Shetland Sheepdog	<10kg \$95	10-15kg \$105	>15kg \$115	
Finnish Lapphund	<15kg \$135	15-20kg \$145	>20kg \$155		Siberian Husky	<25kg \$145	25-30kg \$155	>30kg \$165	
German Shepherd (Short Coat)	<30kg \$135	30-40kg \$155	>40kg \$175	-0	Welsh Corgi	<10kg \$115	10-15kg \$125	>15kg \$135	
German Shepherd (Long Coat)	<30kg \$165	30-40kg \$185	>40kg \$215	9	White Swiss Shepherd (Short Coat)	<30kg \$135	30-40kg \$155	>40kg \$175	
Japanese Spitz	<10kg \$115	10-15kg \$125	>15kg \$135		White Swiss Shepherd (Long Coat)	<30kg \$165	30-40kg \$185	>40kg \$215	
Keeshond	<15kg \$145	15-20kg \$155	>20kg \$165						

## · Why Breed Specific Price Guide?

- Every dog is unique, with each breed having its own distinct traits and grooming needs. At Furberry & Co. we tailor our services to suit your doa's specific requirements, ensuring they look their absolute best

### . I can't find my breed here, what should I do?

- If you cannot find your breed here, please refer to the general price list or simply contact us for more information.

- . This price guide applies to adult dogs only (above one year old), for puppy rates, please see the general price list.
- . Prices may increase due to the hair length or coat condition, additional brushing time and pet's behaviour during the groom.

Instagram: furberryandco Website: www.furberryandco.com.au